
S.S.A.A Sporting Rifle Club Mildura 2018 Calendar
Date Time Competition

Saturday 10th February 1.00PM 20m & 50m Rimfire Benchrest
Sunday 25th February 10.00AM 20m & 90m Rimfire Benchrest

1.00PM General Meeting

Saturday 10th March 1.00PM 20m & 90m Rimfire Benchrest
Sunday 25th March 10.00AM 20m & 50m Rimfire Benchrest

Saturday 14th April 1.00PM 20m & 50m Rimfire Benchrest
Sunday 22nd April 10.00AM 20m & 90m Rimfire Benchrest
Sunday 29th April 9.00AM Working Bee

Saturday 12th May 1.00PM 20m & 90m Rimfire Benchrest
Sunday 27th May 10.00AM 20m & 50m Rimfire Benchrest

1.00PM AGM

Saturday 9th June 1.00PM 20m & 50m Rimfire Benchrest
Sunday 24th June 10.00AM 20m & 90m Rimfire Benchrest

Saturday 14th July 1.00PM 20m & 90m Rimfire Benchrest
Sunday 22ndJuly 10.00AM 20m & 50m Rimfire Benchrest
Sunday 29th July 9.00AM Working Bee

Saturday 11th August 1.00PM 20m & 50m Rimfire Benchrest
Sunday 26th August 10.00AM 20m & 90m Rimfire Benchrest

1.00PM General Meeting

Saturday 8th September 1.00PM 20m & 90m Rimfire Benchrest
Sunday 23rd September 10.00AM 20m & 50m Rimfire Benchrest
Sunday 30th September 9.00AM Working Bee

Saturday 13th October 1.00PM 20m & 50m Rimfire Benchrest
Sunday 28th October 10.00AM 20m & 90m Rimfire Benchrest

Saturday 10th November 1.00PM 20m & 90m Rimfire Benchrest
Sunday 25th November 10.00AM 20m & 50m Rimfire Benchrest

1.00PM General Meeting

Saturday 8th December 10.00AM Christmas Shoot


